

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 905 OF 2005

SUDHIR SHANTILAL MEHTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and suspension of sentence and office report ))

Date: 27/07/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mahesh Jethmalani, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Mr. Pranav Badheka, Adv.

Ms. Shomila Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel, the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on Monday, the 1st August, 2005.

(Radha R. Bhatia)

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

Court Master

Court Master