

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

]

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 905 OF 2005

SUDHIR SHANTILAL MEHTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,suspension of sentence and orders ))

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 922 of 2005

(With orders)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 925 of 2005

(With orders)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 945 of 2005

(With orders)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 965 of 2005

(With orders)

Date: 02/05/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Meha Aggarwal, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Bishwajit Bhattacharyya, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Ms. Manju Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Parties may comply with Office Report, before 18th July,2007.

List the matter on 18th July,2007.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar

MG