

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 905 OF 2005

SUDHIR SHANTILAL MEHTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and with office report for direction)

WITH
CRIMINAL APPEAL No. 945/2005
(With appln. for permission to file additional documents and with office report for direction)

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. 925/2005
(With appln. for ex-parte stay and with office report for direction)

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. 922/2005
(With Office report for direction)

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. 965/2005
(With appln. for permission to file additional documents and with office report for direction)

Date: 29/07/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mahesh Jethmalani, Sr. Adv.
Crl.A.905 & 925/05 Mr. A.Chougale, Adv.
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Crl.A.No.965/05 Mr.P.S.Narasimha, Adv.
Mr.Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

Crl.A.No.922/05 Mr. Bishwajit Bhattacharyya, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Debashis Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr.Ajay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
-1-

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG
Mr. A. Mariaputham, Adv.
Mr.C.V.Rao, Adv.
Mr.T.A.Khan, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. Mahesh Jethmalini, learned senior counsel started his arguments at 2.40 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day at 3.30 p.m.

The matter remained part-heard.

[Meenu Sethi]
A.R.-cum -P.S.

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master