

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 925 OF 2005

ASHWIN SHANTILAL MEHTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,directions and orders))

Date: 18/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

Mr. H. Syed, Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Abhimanue Shrestha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Subhash Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. T.A.Khan, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let the matter be listed on 26.8.2009

(Kusum Syal)
Sr.P.A.

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master